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Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

06/12/2017
EL MERCURIO - (STGO-CHILE)
9
2
"GASTAR TODO EN BONOS, Y NO INVERTIR EN DESARROLLO (...), SERÁ PAN PARA HOY Y HAMBRE PARA MAÑANA"

28,3x15,8
445,8
$ 6.226.369

131.961
294.935

No Definida
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Pag:
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Título:
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Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

06/12/2017
EL MERCURIO - (STGO-CHILE)
9
3
"GASTAR TODO EN BONOS, Y NO INVERTIR EN DESARROLLO (...), SERÁ PAN PARA HOY Y HAMBRE PARA MAÑANA"

18,8x17,1
320,3
$ 4.473.742

131.961
294.935

No Definida


